
WATERFORD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS #10 AM ROUTE 

 

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
REV 9/18/18 

TIME STOP LOCATION NOTES 

6:40 DEPART YARD  

6:42 APPLING & HICKMAN  

6:44 SANDS & HARBOR   

6:45 HARBOR & DOCKSIDE  

6:53 DROP HIGH SCHOOL  

6:55 DROP JR. HIGH  

6:57 13700 YOSEMITE  (END OF RIVER POINTE WALL) 

6:58 SKYLINE & LYN  

7:00 SKYLINE & BENTLEY  

7:01 BENTLEY & AMY  

7:02 WELCH & KARI CT  

7:14 DROP MOON   

7:20 DROP HIGH SCHOOL  

7:21 WASHINGTON & CLARKS MILL  

7:22 WASHINGTON & SAWMILL  

7:23 WASHINGTON & FEARL  

7:24 WESTERN APTS  

7:26 CENTER & TERRACE VIEW  

7:28 RIVERSIDE & SEAN  

7:32 DROP MOON SCHOOL  

7:39 DROP JR. HIGH  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
 


